
Class Title 

Class 

Hrs #Classes Instructor/Presenter Times Day Start Date

A1 iPhone General – iPhone basics screens and customization 1.5 1 Coyle/Grier 1:00-2:30 Tuesday 23-Apr

A2 iPhone Messaging/texting – having fun with messaging 1.5 1 Coyle/Grier 8:30-10:00 Thursday 9-May

A3 iPhone Photo App – saving, sharing, searching, etc 1.5 1 Coyle/Grier 3:00-4:30 Wednesday 8-May

A7 Apple Ecosystem (iCloud and key apps included) 1.5 1 Grier/Coyle 3:00-4:30 Wednesday 15-May

A8 Apple Shortcuts focusing on easy access to accessibility features 1.5 1 Grier/Coyle 3:00-4:30 Wednesday 1-May

AA3 Apple Photography - iPhone and iPad 1.5 3 Grier/Coyle 8:30-10:00 Thursday 11-Apr

C1 Producing and Using Attachments with Email 1.5 1 Ziemba 1:00-2:30 Monday 8-Apr

C2 Creating Files and Folders 1.5 1 Lowther 10:30-12:00 Thursday 11-Apr

C3 Internet Search Techniques 1.5 1 Ziemba 1:00-2:30 Monday 22-Apr

C4 Google Drive Cloud Computing - NEW 1.5 1 Bliss 3:00-4:30 Monday 29-Apr

CC1 Windows 11 Basics 1.5 3 Lowther 10:30-12:00 Monday 8-Apr

CC2 Windows 11 Intermediate 1.5 3 Lowther 10:30-12:00 Wednesday 1-May

CC3 Computer Privacy and Security 1.5 3 Bliss/Lowther 3:00-4:30 Monday 8-Apr

CC4 Computer Basics for Beginners 1.5 6 Lowther 8:30-10:00 Tuesday 9-Apr

CC5 Ebay Buying and Selling 1.5 6 Ziemba 10:30-12:00 Tuesday 9-Apr

CC6 Exploring the Internet 1.5 4 Ziemba 3:00-4:30 Thursday 11-Apr

CC7 Introduction to Scanners 1.5 3 Ziemba 1:00-2:30 Wednesday 17-Apr

CC8 Mail Merge and Labels 1.5 2 Lowther 10:30-12:00 Thursday 9-May

PP1 Android Phone Apps, Email, Texting, Calendars 1.5 3 Bliss 3:00-4:30 Tuesday 9-Apr

PP2 Android Camera and Photo Shop Express 1.5 3 Bliss 3:00-4:30 Tuesday 30-Apr

S1 Fraud Avoidance 1.5 1 Lowther/Staff 10:30-12:00 Thursday 25-Apr

S2 Illinois Eye Center 1.5 1 TBD TBD TBD TBD

T1 All About Apps #1 Basic 1.5 1 Bliss/Lowther 1:00-2:30 Thursday 18-Apr

T2 All About Apps #2 Entertainment & Streaming Apps 1.5 1 Bliss/Lowther 1:00-2:30 Thursday 25-Apr

T3 All About Apps #3 Books, Blogs & Podcasts 1.5 1 Bliss/Lowther 1:00-2:30 Thursday 2-May

T4 ChatGPT and Artificial Intellegence 1.5 1 Bliss 1:00-2:30 Monday 15-Apr
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